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200
210
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927
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127
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35
65
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45
13
20
137
1030
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125
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Plantnaam

Callicarpa bodinieri 'Profusion’'
Cornus florida

Cornus kousa

Cornus kousa

Cornus kousa

Cornus kousa chinensis
Cotinus cog. 'Royal Purple'
Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'

U

Euonymus europaeus 'Red Cascade

U

Euonymus europaeus 'Red Cascade
Euonymus europaeus 'Red Cascade'
Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle’

Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle’

Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.
Hydrangea pan.

Ilex aquifolium

'Grandiflora'
'Kyushu'
'Kyushu'
'Phantom’

'Pinky Winky' ®
'Pinky Winky' ®

'Silver Dollar'

Ilex aquifolium 'Alaska’

Ilex crenata 'Caroline Upright'

Ilex crenata 'Caroline Upright'

Ilex crenata 'Glorie Dwarf"

Ilex crenata 'Glorie Dwarf"

Maatomschrijving
60-80 k1

50-60 ki
30-40 cm
50-60 ki
60-80 ki
80-100 k1
80-100 k1
30-40 k1
60-80 k1
70-80 ki
80-90 ki
25-30 k1
50-60 k1
60-80 ki
60-80 k1
80-100 k1
100-125 k1
1 tak

2 tak

Cs

1/2 tak
3/5 tak
3/5 tak
1/2 tak
3/5 tak
1/2 tak
50-60 k1
50-60 ki
20-30 k1
30-40 k1
20-25 kl
25-30 kl

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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30 Ilex crenata 'Green Hedge' 40-60 k1 0,000
1390 Ilex crenata 'Stokes' 20-25 kl 0,000
245 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Angel' 25-30 kl 0,000
307 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Angel' 30-40 k1 0,000
139 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Princess' 30-40 k1 0,000
350 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Princess' 40-50 k1 0,000
16 llex meserveae 'Blue Princess' 50-60 k1 0,000
66 llex meserveae 'Blue Princess' 60-80 k1 0,000
215 Ilex meserveae 'Heckenblau' ® 60-80 kl 0,000
29 Ilex meserveae 'Heckenpracht' ® 60-80 kl 0,000
74 llex meserveae 'Heckenstar' ® 60-80 kil 0,000
39 Ilex meserveae 'Heckenstar' ® 80-100 kI 0,000
56 Ligustrum oval. 'Aureum' 60-80 k1 0,000
155 Mahonia aq. 'Atropurpurea’ 40-50 k1 0,000
879 Photinia fraseri 'Little Red Robin' 30-40 k1 0,000
503 Physocarpus opulif. 'Diabolo’ ® 60-80 cm 0,000
1500 Prunus laur. 'Ani' 60-80 kil 0,000
540 Prunus laur. 'Cherry Brandy' 50-60 k1 0,000
275 Prunus laur. Etna ® 50-60 k1 0,000
1500 Prunus laur. 'Herbergii' 40-50 k1 0,000
1500 Prunus laur. 'Herbergii' 50-60 kl 0,000
560 Prunus laur. 'Herbergii' 60-80 k1 0,000
30 Prunus laur. 'Herbergii' 80-100 k1 0,000
685 Prunus laur. 'Mano' 40-50 k1 0,000
10 Prunus laur. 'Otto Luyken' 30-40 k1 0,000
1191 Prunus laur. 'Reynvaanii' 50-60 kl 0,000
845 Prunus laur. 'Reynvaanii' 60-80 kl 0,000
17 Prunus laur. 'Reynvaanii' 80-100 k1 0,000
25 Prunus laur. 'Rotundifolia’ 80-100 kl 0,000
51 Prunus laur. 'Van Nes' 50-60 k1 0,000
250 Prunus laur. 'Van Nes' 60-80 k1 0,000

370 Prunus laur. 'Zabeliana' 50-60 kl 0,000
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Aantal
100

19
200
277
129

45

55

59
400
165
368
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338

30
177

1176
2254
258
964
160
5669
677
670
1315
1294
575
631

35

36

15
289

Plantnaam

Prunus laur. 'Zabeliana'
Viburnum bodn. 'Dawn'’
Viburnum burkwoodii
Viburnum burkwoodii
Viburnum opulus 'Roseum’
Viburnum 'Pragense’
Viburnum 'Pragense’
Viburnum rhytidophyllum
Abies koreana

Abies koreana

Pinus mugo mugo (mughus)
Pinus mugo pumilio

Pinus nigra nigra

Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'

Rosa Alba Meidiland ®
Rosa Amstelveen ®

Rosa Ballerina

Rosa Bingo Meidiland ®
Rosa Black Forest Rose ®
Rosa Bonica 82 ®

Rosa Candia Meidiland ®
Rosa Cherry Meidiland ®
Rosa Colossal Meidiland ®
Rosa Coral Drift ®

Rosa Crimson Meidiland ®
Rosa Crystal Fairy ®

Rosa Cubana ®

Rosa Escimo ®

Rosa The Fairy

Rosa Fairy Queen ®

Rosa Floriade 2002 ®

Maatomschrijving
60-80 k1

100-125 k1
50-60 k1

60-80 ki

60-80 ki

50-60 ki

60-80 k1

60-80 k1

50-60 ki

60-80 ki

25-30 k1

25-30 k1

50-60 k1

60-80 ki

40-50 kl

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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35
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89
213
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352
202
4086
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303
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40
115
1065
28
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1400
883
50
1180
85
565
695
70
210
2536
15

Plantnaam
Rosa Fuchsia Meidiland ®

Rosa Gloed ®

Rosa Golf ®

Rosa Hockey ®

Rosa Ice Meidiland ®
Rosa Icy Drift ®

Rosa Innocencia ®

Rosa Ivory Meidiland ®
Rosa Kent ®

Rosa Knirps ®

Rosa La Sevillana ®
Rosa Lavender Dream ®
Rosa Lemon Meidiland ®
Rosa Leonardo da Vinci ®
Rosa Lovely Fairy ®
Rosa Lovely Meidiland ®
Rosa Magic Meidiland ®
Rosa Mirato ®

Rosa Mozart

Rosa Nozomi

Rosa Peach Drift ®

Rosa Pearl Meidiland ®
Rosa Pink Drift ®

Rosa Pink Knock Out ®
Rosa Pink Swany ®
Rosa Pretty Star ®

Rosa Pretty Sunrise ®
Rosa Purple Knock Out ®
Rosa Red Drift ®

Rosa Red Leonardo da Vinci ®
Rosa Red Meidiland ®
Rosa Rote The Fairy

Maatomschrijving
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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458

760
71
20

Plantnaam
Rosa Rugby ®

Rosa Salsa ®

Rosa Satina ®

Rosa Sea Foam

Rosa Sommerabend ®

Rosa Sommerwind ®

Rosa Swany ®

Rosa Sweet Pretty ®

Rosa Triathlon ®

Rosa White Decumba ®

Rosa White Fairy

Rosa Yellow Fairy

Rosa Blanc Double de Coubert
Rosa Gelbe Dagmar Hastrup ®
Rosa Max Graf

Rosa paulii

Rosa Pink Roadrunner ®

Rosa Polareis ®

Rosa Purple Roadrunner ®
Rosa Roseraie de L'Hay

Rosa Rote Hannover ®

Rosa Rotes Meer

Rosa Scabrosa

Rosa Schneekoppe

Rosa Zwerg

Alchemilla mollis

Bergenia cordifolia
Calamagrostis acut. 'Karl Foerster'
Calamagrostis acut. 'Karl Foerster'
Calamagrostis acut. 'Overdam'’
Calamagrostis acut. 'Overdam'’

Carex morrowii 'Ice Dance'

Maatomschrijving
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
P9

P9

P9

C1,3

P9

Cs

Cs

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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890 Deschampsia cespitosa P9 0,000
219 Deschampsia cesp. 'Bronzeschleier' P9 0,000
1332 Deschampsia cesp. 'Goldschleier' P9 0,000
1024 Deschampsia cesp. 'Goldtau’ P9 0,000
21 Festuca glauca P9 0,000
13 Helictotrichon sempervirens P9 0,000
48 Heuchera mic. 'Palace Purple' P9 0,000
412 Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' P9 0,000
10 Luzula sylvatica P9 0,000
674 Miscanthus sin. 'Gracillimus' P9 0,000
1 Miscanthus sin. 'Malepartus' Cl3 0,000
254 Miscanthus sin. 'Strictus' P9 0,000
799 Molinia arundinacea 'Karl Foerster' P9 0,000
550 Molinia arundinacea 'Transparent' P9 0,000
4 Molinia arundinacea "Transparent' Cs5 0,000
63 Panicum virgatum 'Heavy Metal' CL3 0,000
13 Panicum virgatum 'Rehbraun’ P9 0,000
57 Panicum virgatum 'Rehbraun’ CL3 0,000
443 Panicum virgatum 'Rotstrahlbusch' P9 0,000
107 Panicum virgatum 'Rotstrahlbusch' Cl1,3 0,000
140 Panicum virgatum 'Rotstrahlbusch' C5 0,000
865 Panicum virgatum 'Squaw' P9 0,000
14 Pennisetum al. 'Hameln' Cl13 0,000
36 Salvia nemorosa 'Ostfriesland’ P9 0,000
1115 Vinca minor 'Alba’ P9 0,000
474 Waldsteinia ternata Cl1,3 0,000



